
Results of NRAU-Baltic
Contest 2000-CW

Top 10 – CW

Call Score
LY1DS 31000
OH2W 29952
OH5NQ 29876
OH8RC 27730
LY3BA 27550
LY2OX 27528
OH2BU 26784
YL2UZ 26680
OH3UU 26640
LY3CW 26598

Results CW

ESTONIA

Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
ES5RY 134 268 87 23316
ES5QA 120 240 82 19680
ES6PZ 107 214 77 16478
ES1RA 103 206 66 13596
ES1RF 88 176 71 12496
ES1CW 72 144 57 8208
ES1TM 57 114 45 5130
ES2JL 55 108 47 5076
ES1XT (ES1CR) 57 114 42 4788
ES1ZN 44 88 34 2992

NORWAY

Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
LA7AK 131 262 73 19126
LA4XFA 63 126 49 6174
LA4EJ 53 106 45 4770
LA8CD 25 50 22 1100



LITHUANIA
Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
LY1DS 156 310 100 31000
LY3BA 147 290 95 27550
LY2OX 149 296 93 27528
LY3CW 143 286 93 26598
LY2LA 147 294 90 26460
LY2HN 144 288 91 26208
LY1DR 147 294 89 26166
LY4AA 136 272 95 25840
LY3MR (LY1FF) 145 290 89 25810
LY3CI 133 266 94 25004
LY2GV 131 262 84 22008
LY2KM 122 244 81 19764
LY1BA 114 228 75 17100
LY2FE 103 206 73 15038
LY1CG 101 202 66 13332
LY4BR 102 204 53 10812
LY2LF 87 174 53 9222
LY2BO 81 162 53 8586
LY2PBM 75 150 53 7950
LY1FM 66 131 52 6812
LY1DL 67 133 42 5586
LY2PX 56 112 38 4256
LY2FF 28 56 22 1232



FINLAND
Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
OH2W (OH2BCI) 158 312 96 29952
OH5NQ (OH6EI) 158 308 97 29876
OH8RC 153 295 94 27730
OH2BU 144 288 93 26784
OH3UU 148 296 90 26640
OG7A (OH7MA) 145 290 90 26100
OH5UX 134 268 88 23584
OG1F (OH1NOA) 138 276 84 23184
OH2BSQ 133 266 80 21280
OG5UFO 131 262 80 20960
OH6UM 126 252 82 20664
OH6K (OH6KSR) 100 200 67 13400
OH3MC 107 214 62 13268
OH5JOC 95 190 68 12920
OG0RJ 100 200 64 12800
OH6OS 91 182 63 11466
OG1BOI 84 168 62 10416
OH2BAH (OH2JTE) 78 156 59 9204
OG6NG 74 148 53 7844
OG3VX 70 140 51 7140
OH2VB 68 136 49 6664
OH3HTR 60 120 46 5520
OH2LYP 52 104 39 4056
OH5NE 45 90 39 3510
OH1AL 42 84 39 3276
OH1NMH 45 90 33 2970
OH7SQ 33 66 30 1980
OH2KU 23 46 19 874
OH2BBK 20 40 18 720
OH1UP 18 36 17 612



DENMARK

Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
OZ8NJ 111 222 77 17094
OZ1AA 108 216 66 14256
OZ4FA 84 168 63 10584
OZ1IKW 94 187 50 9350
OZ5ABD 79 158 57 9006
OZ1BMA 64 128 51 6528
OZ8AE 65 130 49 6370
OZ5CP 59 118 48 5664
OZ5RM 51 102 39 3978
OZ7SAC (OZ2TF) 52 104 34 3536
OZ7RJ (OZ5LH) 20 40 18 720

SWEDEN

Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
SM2T (SM2EZT) 134 268 88 23584
SM5IMO 117 234 74 17316
7S5Q (SM5COP) 114 226 75 16950
7S2E (SM2DMU) 112 224 73 16352
SM7DUZ 105 210 72 15120
SM5NBE 96 192 69 13248
8S5A/0 (SM5AJV) 93 186 63 11718
7S6W (SM6DER) 85 170 60 10200
SM3R (SM3CBR) 89 178 57 10146
SM7EH 77 154 57 8778
SM7BHM 74 148 52 7696
SM7N (SM7NDX) 70 140 54 7560
8S5X (SM5HJZ) 69 138 54 7452
SI6SSA (SM6VVT) 70 140 53 7420
SM5ALJ 72 144 51 7344
SM0J 71 142 51 7242
SM5BRG 68 136 45 6120
SM4WXW 59 118 43 5074
SM0GNS 41 82 37 3034
SM4HCF 30 60 26 1560
SM5AZS 24 48 21 1008
SM5SIC 16 32 16 512
SM7ATL 9 18 9 162



LATVIA

Call TotQSOs TotPoints TotMult Score
YL2UZ 145 290 92 26680
YL2PJ 146 290 88 25520
YL2KA 131 253 84 21252
YL2GD 131 262 79 20698
YL1ZF 116 232 72 16704
YL2GM 101 202 69 13938
YL2MD 109 218 61 13298
YL2BJ 97 194 65 12610
YL2PP 93 186 56 10416
YL3FW 78 156 59 9204
YL2PA 76 152 59 8968
YL2CQ 70 140 52 7280
YL2NN 67 134 51 6834
YL2CR 58 116 41 4756
YL2NK 55 110 36 3960
YL2KO 35 70 28 1960
YL2IP 30 60 29 1740
YL2LD 32 64 27 1728
YL2TB 32 64 27 1728

Checklogs:
Call
ES1ROO
ES1QX/2
LA5MT
LY2IJ
OH1EH
OZ8SW

(Original file from Jan Almedal via SM3CVM,
edited by SM5AJV in order to convert it to PDF)


